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Dimensionale - SOLAR 200

8TLAS0105

14/12/2022

1:5

CODICE

/

DESCRIZIONE

//

REV

/

 DISEGNATO

APPROVATO

 NOME DATA

ANDREA C.

/ 14/12/2022

1  /  1A3

SCALA
ANGOLI

NON QUOTATI FORMATO FOGLIOMISURE

90°mm

TOLLERANZE

ISO 2768 mK

N. DATA DESCRIZIONE FIRMA

0

132

252

377

702

762

809

930

1049

1177

0

322

755

1075

FL. Ø180/120

1"½x50 SC

½"x50 SC

AN. Ø32x450 1"½

SL 1"x87/43°

1"x47

Ø20x108

1"x47

Ø20x108

SL 1"½x25 1"x60/15°

1.0 m²

0.6 m²

1"x47

1"x47

0

220

1120

1306

INSERTO M103x

1"x50 SC

SCHIUMATURA 50mm

90
0

239,24

50

13
28

O600

O500

15°


